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 94 93CALICUT  4318 E026685  1-2 0 0 34193 INDIA  1

 117 121CANNANORE  4318 E026686 -4-6 0 0 24193 INDIA  0

 94 92KANHANGAD  4318 E026697  2-1 1 0 24193 INDIA  1

 42 41KASARAGOD  4318 E026699  1-3 0 0 44193 INDIA  0

 117 111KUTHUPARAMBA  4318 E026704  6 0 0 0 64193 INDIA  1

 26 25MANJESHWAR-UPPALA L C  4318 E026705  1 0 1 0 04193 INDIA  4

 108 111PAYYANUR  4318 E026719 -3-3 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 69 74TALIPARAMBA  4318 E026728 -5-5 0 0 04193 INDIA  2

 138 137TELLICHERRY  4318 E026729  1-6 0 0 74193 INDIA  0

 66 65SULTANS BATTERY  4318 E028218  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 48 48QUILANDY  4318 E036638  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  5

 70 71BADAGARA  4318 E037108 -1-1 0 0 04193 INDIA  3

 74 73IRITTY  4318 E039781  1-5 0 0 64193 INDIA  0

 19 19KALPETTA  4318 E039782  0-1 0 0 14193 INDIA  4

 36 33PERAMBRA  4318 E041807  3-2 0 0 54193 INDIA  0

 47 39CANNANORE NORTH  4318 E044598  8 0 0 0 84193 INDIA  5

 46 45BALUSSERY  4318 E045550  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 48 47PAYYOLI  4318 E045629  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  3

 32 32THAMARASERRY  4318 E046225  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  11

 15 15NADAPURAM  4318 E047539  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 46 47CANNANORE SOUTH  4318 E048571 -1-3 0 1 14193 INDIA  0

 72 68MATTANUR  4318 E049146  4-1 0 0 54193 INDIA  4

 44 44PANOOR  4318 E050603  0-1 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 53 51KOZHIKODE-FEROKE  4318 E052417  2 0 0 2 04193 INDIA  2

 20 14THIRUVAMBADY  4318 E053243  6 0 0 0 64193 INDIA  0

 81 87MAHE  4318 E053725 -6-6 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 117 81CALICUT EAST  4318 E055395  36 0 0 0 364193 INDIA  0

 29 29ORKKATTERI  4318 E056841  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 25 25CALICUT SOUTH  4318 E057809  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  7

 56 57PULPALLY  4318 E057879 -1-1 0 0 04193 INDIA  3

 49 50CHERUPUZHA  4318 E058342 -1-1 0 0 04193 INDIA  1

 66 67ALAKODE  4318 E058490 -1-1 0 0 04193 INDIA  3

 28 20CALICUT CENTRAL  4318 E059914  8-1 0 1 84193 INDIA  0

 45 39NILESHWAR  4318 E060743  6-1 0 0 74193 INDIA  0

 111 118CALICUT SILVER HILLS  4318 E060838 -7-11 0 1 34193 INDIA  0

 13 13CALICUT TOWN  4318 E061088  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 13 15KUTTIADI  4318 E061768 -2-2 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 22 20MAMBARAM  4318 E062094  2 0 0 0 24193 INDIA  5

 23 23KELAKAM  4318 E064431  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  7
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 43 32NILESHWAR NORTH  4318 E066369  11 0 0 0 114193 INDIA  0

 29 27CALICUT BEACH  4318 E066376  2 0 0 0 24193 INDIA  0

 22 24KANHANGAD TOWN  4318 E067020 -2-2 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 39 40BANDADUKKA  4318 E088478 -1-1 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 18 23CHERUVATHUR  4318 E092333 -5-5 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 42 43KOZHIKODE ELITE  4318 E098245 -1-2 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 50 54CALICUT SAPPHIRE  4318 E099582 -4-5 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 51 44CALICUT DAFFODILS  4318 E101631  7-1 0 0 84193 INDIA  0

 28 28SREEKANDAPURAM TOWN  4318 E104232  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  1

 22 22VELLARIKUNDU  4318 E104233  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 14 14MEENANGADI  4318 E105484  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  25

 55 57KENICHIRA  4318 E105546 -2-3 0 0 14193 INDIA  4

 12 16MANANTHAVADY  4318 E105751 -4-4 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 20 21PALAKKUNNU  4318 E108476 -1-3 0 0 24193 INDIA  0

 19 19PERAVOOR TOWN  4318 E108608  0-2 0 0 24193 INDIA  0

 19 21KOTTAKUNNU  4318 E109103 -2-2 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 26 28AMBALAVAYAL  4318 E109446 -2-2 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 54 54ANANDASHRAM  4318 E109769  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  7

 16 20KUNNAMANGALAM  4318 E110140 -4-8 0 2 24193 INDIA  0

 58 48VADAKARA MIDTOWN  4318 E110581  10 0 0 0 104193 INDIA  1

 21 21ULIKKAL  4318 E111518  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  3

 35 28CALICUT NORTH  4318 E115464  7 0 0 0 74193 INDIA  4

 43 40PARASSINIKADAVU  4318 E115466  3 0 0 1 24193 INDIA  1

 29 29CHEMPERI  4318 E115652  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 0 14CALICUT WEST  6318 E115703 -14-14 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 40 34NILESHWAR TOWN  4318 E117154  6-1 0 1 64193 INDIA  3

 15 14KANNUR CENTRAL  4318 E117375  1 0 0 1 04193 INDIA  5

 26 18CALICUT EMERALD  7318 E117477  8 0 0 0 84193 INDIA  4

 18 14KANNUR FORT CITY  4318 E117491  4 0 0 0 44193 INDIA  5

 27 24CALICUT GARNET  4318 E117755  3 0 0 0 34193 INDIA  5

 24 24VATAKARA CENTRAL  4318 E117914  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  7

 20 20PAYYAVOOR  4318 E118145  0-1 0 1 04193 INDIA  4

 21 16PUDUPPADY  4318 E118225  5 0 0 1 44193 INDIA  5

 37 36VAKERY  4318 E118659  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  5

 26 25HOSDURG  4318 E118664  1-2 0 0 34193 INDIA  0

 37 40KOZHIKODE NANMA  4318 E118952 -3-4 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 24 23Karuvanchal Town  4318 E119745  1 0 0 1 04193 INDIA  5

 29 33Karuvanchal  4318 E120067 -4-4 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 35 34Perumpadave  4318 E120966  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  4
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 68 65Calicut Zamorians  4318 E121381  3-4 0 0 74193 INDIA  0

 22 22Vallithode  4318 E122096  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 57 57Kasaragod Vidyanagar  4318 E123302  0-4 0 0 44193 INDIA  0

 20 19Ezhimala  4318 E124460  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  3

 39 45Chittarikkal  4318 E124775 -6-6 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 16 16Panamaram Plam Grove  4318 E125791  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  8

 28 19Thalassery City  7318 E125792  9-1 0 0 104193 INDIA  3

 21 18Payyannur Perumba  4318 E125848  3 0 0 0 34193 INDIA  2

 30 33Calicut Solitaire  4318 E125971 -3-3 0 0 04193 INDIA  1

 23 23Varam  4318 E126042  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 23 23Bekal Fort  4318 E126971  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  2

 24 23Kundamkuzhy  4318 E127085  1-1 0 0 24193 INDIA  3

 40 38Choyyamkode  7318 E127194  2-6 0 0 84193 INDIA  1

 33 33Chandhragiri  4318 E127215  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 11 12Cheeral  4318 E128792 -1-13 0 12 04193 INDIA  0

 33 27Chirakkal  4318 E128824  6-1 0 0 74193 INDIA  0

 29 24Poinachi  4318 E129143  5 0 0 0 54193 INDIA  5

 72 76Alavil  4318 E129187 -4-4 0 0 04193 INDIA  2

 43 42Karivellur  4318 E129549  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 36 44Cherupuzha Town  4318 E130033 -8-8 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 48 47Calicut Diamonds  4318 E130143  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  2

 16 16Padichira  4318 E130232  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  10

 31 27Mulleria  4318 E130311  4 0 0 0 44193 INDIA  4

 32 28Cheemeni  4318 E130359  4-2 0 0 64193 INDIA  0

 32 33Chakkarakkal Town  4318 E130708 -1-1 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 23 22Balussery Town  4318 E130942  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  4

 27 22Chulliyode  4318 E131448  5-4 0 0 94193 INDIA  4

 30 30BATHERY TOWN  4318 E131935  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  1

 37 43Mattanur Airport City  4318 E132000 -6-6 0 0 04193 INDIA  5

 29 30Kambalakkad  4318 E132022 -1-1 0 0 04193 INDIA  4

 33 33Calicut Syamanthaka  4318 E132093  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  7

 42 42Kuthuparamba City  4318 E132625  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  5

 49 49Trikaripur  4318 E132748  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  2

 45 61Padiyotuchal  4318 E133606 -16-17 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 50 50Beenachi  4318 E133648  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 48 48Pilathara  4318 E133918  0-1 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 17 20Calicut Pantheerankavu  4318 E136739 -3-3 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 34 34Chavassery  4318 E136740  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 0 13Nayattupara  6318 E136940 -13-13 0 0 04193 INDIA  3
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 45 42Kunhimangalam  4318 E137252  3-1 0 0 44193 INDIA  0

 20 20Kannur Crown  4318 E137983  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 26 21Dharmadam  4318 E138651  5 0 0 0 54193 INDIA  5

 58 58Kolichal  4318 E139912  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  5

 47 41Cherukunnu  4318 E141789  6 0 0 0 64193 INDIA  0

 47 47Ajanur  4318 E142279  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  1

 25 24Chalode Crown  4318 E142408  1 0 0 0 14193 INDIA  4

 33 31Vadakara Tarjanee  4318 E143335  2 0 0 0 24193 INDIA  1

 21 26Kasaragod Town  4318 E143507 -5-6 0 0 14193 INDIA  5

 28 21Calicut Platinum  4318 E143534  7 0 0 1 64193 INDIA  3

 30 34Kannur Mavericks  4318 E144483 -4-6 0 1 14193 INDIA  0

 27 35Payyannur Signora  4318 E145486 -8-8 0 0 04193 INDIA  3

 23 24Thalassery Midtown  4318 E146151 -1-6 0 0 54193 INDIA  0

 39 39Cherkala  4318 E148033  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  18

 30 32Mathamangalam  4318 E148059 -2-2 0 0 04193 INDIA  4

 49 54Kadirur Town  4318 E148633 -5-8 0 0 34193 INDIA  0

 0 7Calicut Rural  6318 E149591 -7-7 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 24 26Wayanad Hill Valley  4318 E149596 -2-4 0 0 24193 INDIA  3

 21 21Cheruvanchery Town  4318 E151256  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 28 40Calicut Goodness  4318 E151772 -12-12 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 29 27Kuttikol  4318 E152321  2-2 0 0 44193 INDIA  0

 42 40Mayyil  4318 E152831  2 0 0 0 24193 INDIA  5

 27 20Iritty City  4318 E153183  7 0 0 0 74193 INDIA  5

 18 19Alavil Stalwarts  4318 E155022 -1-2 0 0 14193 INDIA  0

 17 29Vaduvanchal  4318 E155054 -12-12 0 0 04193 INDIA  2

 14 26Calicut New Waves  4318 E155454 -12-12 0 0 04193 INDIA  3

 31 29Aravanchal  4318 E155546  2-1 0 0 34193 INDIA  0

 26 25Ramanattukara  4318 E155663  1 0 0 1 04193 INDIA  5

 0 15Perambra Town  6318 E155670 -15-15 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 32 27Kakkayangad  4318 E155858  5-1 0 0 64193 INDIA  0

 0 20Kasaragod Vidyanagar Youngsters  6318 E156005 -20-20 0 0 04193 INDIA  27

 28 28Alakode Paithal Valley  4318 E156123  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  5

 20 20Periya Town  4318 E156203  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 32 32Muliyar  4318 E156360  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  4

 41 36Calicut Greater  4318 E156825  5 0 0 0 54193 INDIA  1

 16 16Naduvannur  4318 E157456  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 30 25Thalassery Golden Stars  4318 E171597  5 0 0 0 54193 INDIA  3

 9 8Calicut Lady Legends  4318 E171944  1-4 0 0 54193 INDIA  1

 43 43Calicut Euphoria  4318 E172377  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  0
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 27 27PARIYARAM ASPIRE  4318 E173316  0-2 0 0 24193 INDIA  4

 30 22Calicut Gulmohar  4318 E176097  8 0 0 0 84193 INDIA  0

 26 39Pulingome Palavayal  4318 E177443 -13-13 0 0 04193 INDIA  0

 27 32Irulam  4318 E178780 -5-7 0 0 24193 INDIA  0

 23 23Moolankave  4318 E180414  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  7

 25 20Kandoth Jewels  4318 E181527  5 0 0 0 54193 INDIA  5

 20 20Payyanur Town  4318 E182568  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 20 20NILESHWAR QUEEN  4318 E182734  0 0 0 0 04193 INDIA  6

 20 0Iritty Royals  4318 E185828  20 0 0 0 204193 INDIA  5

 20 0Kannur Town  5318 E188067  20 0 0 0 204193 INDIA  0

 20 0Adoor  4318 E189386  20 0 0 0 204193 INDIA  3

 22 0Kasaragod City  4318 E190257  22 0 0 0 224193 INDIA  3

 26 0Vallikkadavu  5318 E190396  26 0 0 0 264193 INDIA  2

 20 0Purameri Town  5318 E191100  20 0 0 0 204193 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  28  2  380  6,056 5,920  486  136 170
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Club Status Changes for: District 318 E

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoNADAPURAM 11-2025047539

Good StandingNADAPURAM 12-2025047539

Status QuoCHERUVATHUR 11-2025092333

Good StandingCHERUVATHUR 12-2025092333

Status QuoCALICUT WEST 11-2025115703

CancelledCALICUT WEST 12-2025115703

Status QuoKANNUR CENTRAL 11-2025117375

Good StandingKANNUR CENTRAL 12-2025117375

Status QuoCALICUT EMERALD 12-2025117477

Status QuoKaruvanchal Town 11-2025119745

Good StandingKaruvanchal Town 12-2025119745

Status QuoPanamaram Plam Grove 11-2025125791

Good StandingPanamaram Plam Grove 12-2025125791

Status QuoThalassery City 12-2025125792

Status QuoBekal Fort 11-2025126971

Good StandingBekal Fort 12-2025126971

Status QuoChoyyamkode 12-2025127194

Status QuoCheeral 11-2025128792
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Good StandingCheeral 12-2025128792

Status QuoChulliyode 11-2025131448

Good StandingChulliyode 12-2025131448

Status QuoPadiyotuchal 11-2025133606

Good StandingPadiyotuchal 12-2025133606

Status QuoCalicut Pantheerankavu 11-2025136739

Good StandingCalicut Pantheerankavu 12-2025136739

Status QuoNayattupara 08-2025136940

CancelledNayattupara 09-2025136940

Status QuoCherkala 11-2025148033

Good StandingCherkala 12-2025148033

Status QuoKadirur Town 11-2025148633

Good StandingKadirur Town 12-2025148633

Status QuoCalicut Rural 11-2025149591

CancelledCalicut Rural 12-2025149591

Status QuoPerambra Town 11-2025155670

CancelledPerambra Town 12-2025155670

Status QuoKasaragod Vidyanagar Youngsters 11-2025156005

CancelledKasaragod Vidyanagar Youngsters 12-2025156005

Status QuoMuliyar 11-2025156360
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Good StandingMuliyar 12-2025156360

Status QuoNaduvannur 11-2025157456

Good StandingNaduvannur 12-2025157456

Status QuoPulingome Palavayal 11-2025177443

Good StandingPulingome Palavayal 12-2025177443

Good StandingKandoth Jewels 07-2025181527

Good StandingPayyanur Town 09-2025182568

Status QuoPayyanur Town 11-2025182568

Good StandingPayyanur Town 12-2025182568

Good StandingNILESHWAR QUEEN 09-2025182734

Status QuoNILESHWAR QUEEN 11-2025182734

Good StandingNILESHWAR QUEEN 12-2025182734

Newly CharteredIritty Royals 07-2025185828

Good StandingIritty Royals 10-2025185828

Newly CharteredKannur Town 12-2025188067

Newly CharteredAdoor 09-2025189386

Good StandingAdoor 12-2025189386

Newly CharteredKasaragod City 09-2025190257

Good StandingKasaragod City 12-2025190257

Newly CharteredVallikkadavu 10-2025190396
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Newly CharteredPurameri Town 12-2025191100
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